
August 2021 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Fifth Form Consolidation Classes Wednesday 1 September 9.30 am – 4.30 pm 

Fifth Form Consolidation Classes Thursday 2 September 9.30 am – 4.30 pm 

Autumn Term Starts Thursday 2 September 8.00pm 

Weekend Leave starts Friday 24 September 1.15pm 

Weekend Leave ends Monday 27 September 8.00pm 

Half Term starts Friday 15 October 1.15 pm 

Half Term ends Thursday 28 October 8.00 pm 

Weekend Leave starts Friday 19 November 1.15 pm 

Weekend Leave ends Monday 22 November 8.00 pm 

Autumn Term ends Wednesday 15 December 1.15 pm 

     

Lent Term starts Thursday 6 January 8.00 pm 

Weekend Leave starts (Pringle) Thursday 20 January 4.00 pm 

Weekend Leave starts (other year groups) Friday 21 January 1.15pm 

Weekend Leave ends (all year groups) Sunday 23 January 8.00 pm 

Half Term starts Friday 11 February 1.15 pm 

Half Term ends Sunday 20 February 8.00 pm 

Lent Term ends Friday 25 March 1.15 pm 

     

Summer Term starts Wednesday 20 April 8.00 pm 

Weekend Leave starts (Pringle) Thursday 5 May 1.15pm 

Weekend Leave starts (other year groups) Friday 6 May 1.15pm 

Weekend Leave ends (all year groups) Sunday 8 May 8.00pm 

Half Term starts Friday 27 May 1.15 pm 

Half Term ends Sunday 05 June 8.00 pm 
Summer Term ends Saturday 02 July 1.00 pm 

TERM DATES 2021-2022 
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